
An 11 week Parenting 
Programme to help parents 
understand their children’s 
behaviours and  give 
strategies to deal with them.  
Building positive relationships between parents 
and their children. 

Big plans for the young people of our Borough 

Thornaby Family Hub 

Tuesday 7 January 

9.30-11.30 

Thursday 9 January 

5.30-7.30pm 

Tuesday 24 March 

9.30-11.30 

Thursday 26 March 

5.30-7.30pm 

Tuesday 9 June 

9.30-11.30 

Thursday 11 June 

5.30-7.30pm 

Billingham Family Hub  

Tuesday 14 January  

9.30-11.30am 

Wednesday 15 June 

5.30-7.30pm  

Tuesday 31 March 

9.30-11.30am 

Wednesday 1 April 

5.30-7.30pm  

Tuesday 16 June 

9.30-11.30am 

Wednesday 17 June 

5.30-7.30pm  

Stockton Family Hub 

Thursday 9 January 

9.30-11.30am 

Tuesday 18 March  

5.30-7.30pm 

Thursday 26 March 

9.30-11.30am 

Tuesday 5 June 

5.30-7.30pm 

Thursday 11 June 

9.30-11.30am 

Family Links Nurturing 

Redhill Family Hub 

Wednesday 8 January 
5.30-7.30pm 

Thursday 12 February  
9.30-11.30am 

Wednesday 25 March 
5.30-7.30pm 

Thursday 30 April 
9.30-11.30am 

Wednesday 10 June 
5.30-7.30pm 

For referrals, professionals must complete an Involvement Form and send it to parenting@stockton.gov.uk. If you are a 

family and would like to attend, please contact your local family hub on the number below, or find them on Facebook. 

Redhill: 01642 528914 - Stockton: 01642 528848 - Billingham: 01642 528912 - Thornaby: 01642 528947 


